
 

 
 
 
 

ISACS 2020-21 Board of Trustees & Committee Calendar 
All meetings will be held virtually, are listed in Central time (accommodate for your time zone), and are subject to change. 

(Updated 7/8/20) 
 
Wednesday, August 5, 2020 1:00-2:30  Executive Committee    By Zoom conference call 
 
Wednesday, August 26, 2020 12:00-1:00 Trusteeship Committee   By Zoom conference call 
 
Friday, October 2, 2020  1:00-2:00  Finance Committee    By Zoom conference call 
 
Wednesday, October 14, 2020 12:00-5:00 Accreditation Review Committee   By Zoom conference call 
 
Thursday, October 15, 2020  9:00-3:00  Accreditation Review Committee   By Zoom conference call 

4:00-6:00  New Trustee Orientation   By Zoom conference call 
 
Friday, October 16, 2020  8:30-2:00  Board of Trustees    By Zoom conference call 
 
Fall Committee Meetings TBD 3 hours  Equity & Justice Committee   By Zoom conference call 

3 hours  Administrative Services Committee  By Zoom conference call  
3 hours  Professional Services Committee  By Zoom conference call 

 
Wednesday, November 18, 2020 1:00-2:00  Executive Committee   By Zoom conference call 
 
Wednesday, December 9, 2020 1:00-2:00  Trusteeship Committee   By Zoom conference call 
 
Winter Committee Meetings TBD 3 hours  Professional Services Committee   By Zoom conference call 

3 hours  Equity & Justice Committee   By Zoom conference call 
3 hours  Administrative Services Committee  By Zoom conference call 

 
Wednesday, January 13, 2021 1:00-2:00  Finance Committee    By Zoom conference call 
 
Tuesday, January 26, 2021  9:30-4:30  Accreditation Review Committee   By Zoom conference call 
 
Wednesday, January 27, 2021 9:30-2:30  Board of Trustees     By Zoom conference call  
 
January 28-29, 2021    Heads Conference   To Be Held Virtually 
 
Thursday, January 28, 2021  12:30-1:30 ISACS Annual Meeting – Heads Conference  By Zoom conference call 
 
Wednesday, February 10, 2021 1:00-2:00  Trusteeship Committee   By Zoom conference call 
 
Wednesday, March 3, 2021  1:00-2:30  Executive Committee    By Zoom conference call  
 
Wednesday, April 14, 2021  1:00-2:00  Finance Committee    By Zoom conference call 
 
Tuesday, April 20, 2021  9:30-4:30  Accreditation Review Committee  By Zoom conference call 
 
Wednesday, April 21, 2021  8:00-11:00 Equity & Justice Committee   By Zoom conference call 
    11:15-2:15  Administrative Services Committee  By Zoom conference call 

2:30-5:30  Professional Services Committee  By Zoom conference call 
 
Thursday, April 22, 2021  8:30–2:00 Board of Trustees    By Zoom conference call 
 
Thursday, June 17, 2021  10:30-12:00 Accreditation Review Committee Orientation By Zoom conference call 
      (new members) 

12:00-5:00 Accreditation Review Committee  By Zoom conference call  
 
Friday, June 18, 2021  9:00-3:00  Accreditation Review Committee   By Zoom conference call 
 
Monday, June 21, 2021  3:15-4:15  Board of Trustees: Decisions on  By Zoom conference call  
      ARC recommendations 
 
 

The most current version of the Board of Trustees & Committee Calendar can be found at 
www.isacs.org/committees and www.isacs.org/board. 

http://www.isacs.org/committees
http://www.isacs.org/board

